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1 (RREE 2 ¥— 7:15 8:10 9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:15 | 20:10
2 | PRy A 7:15 8:10 9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:15 | 20:10
3 |5 7:16 8:11 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 17:06 | 18:06 | 19:16 | 20:11
4 | = X 717 8:12 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 14:47 | 1547 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:12
5 |/NEFH AR 717 8:12 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 14:47 | 1547 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:12
6 |l FH LI 2> Rl 7:18 8:13 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 17:08 | 18:08 | 19:18 | 20:13
7 [HHEE L 7:19 8:14 9:09 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:49 | 1549 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:19 | 20:14
8 | LIFg 7:19 8:14 9:09 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:49 | 15149 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:19 | 20:14
9 |rEmr B AL 7:20 8:15 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 14:50 | 1550 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 19:20 | 20:15
10 | Gr53HlE s — O 1:22 8:17 9:12 | 1012 | 1112 | 12112 | 1452 | 1552 | 17:12 | 1812 | 19:22 | 20:17
1 [t ¥—ii 7:23 8:18 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12113 | 1453 | 1553 | 17:13 | 1813 | 19:23 | 20:18
12 |XIEfA D 7:23 8:18 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12113 | 1453 | 1553 | 17:13 | 1813 | 19:23 | 20:18
13 |HHE (Fzv) 7:24 8:19 9:14 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 14:54 | 1554 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 19:24 | 20:19
14 BB AN 7:25 8:20 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:15 | 1815 | 19:25 | 20:20
15 56 T HIL 7:26 8:21 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:26 | 20:21
16 |56 TH 7:26 8:21 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:26 | 20:21
17|%5TH 1:27 8:22 9:17 | 1017 | 11:A7 | 1217 | 1457 | 1557 | 1717 | 18:17 | 19:27 | 20:22
18 |FA/NVAREA T 1:28 8:23 918 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 14:58 | 1558 | 17:18 | 18:18 | 19:28 | 20:23
19 AR N 7:29 8:24 9:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 14:59 | 1559 | 17:19 | 1819 | 19:29 | 20:24
20 %4 TH 7:29 8:24 9:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 14:59 | 1559 | 17:19 | 1819 | 19:29 | 20:24
21 | BB 7:30 8:25 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:30 | 20:25
22 | TS 7:31 8:26 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:31 | 20:26
23 | Kk 7:31 8:26 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:31 | 20:26
24 |FEMERPE O 7:33 8:28 9:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:33 | 20:28




